
6th Grade Supply List 2020 

​

Parents, Guardians; 

To minimize student-to-student and teacher-to-student contact, we are  
asking that students carry most supplies with them from classroom to  
classroom.  We have decided to supply each student with a 1 inch binder and  
a one gallon Ziploc bag to keep with them throughout the day.   

Additional supplies students will need daily are: 

Pencils, small sharpener, and erasers -- for all classes 

Math:  1 - inexpensive scientific calculator (like a TI 30x) 

ELA:  1 - 1 inch binder and writing paper to keep in class 

Science:  1 pocket folder without clips, and colored pencils, and dividers.  
Social Studies:  Colored pencils, scissors, and glue sticks 

Phys ED:  Deodorant, and one change of clothing (shorts/t-shirt) 

****Suggested donations for each classroom (if you can find them:) 

 Tissues, hand sanitizer, and disinfectant wipes. 

Sixth Grade Teachers: 

Science: Mrs. Lindsey -- ​lindsey@eriemason.k12.mi.us 

Math: Mr. Simmons -- ​simmons@eriemason.k12.mi.us 

ELA: Mrs. Cole -- ​cole@eriemason.k12.mi.us 

Social Studies:  Miss Blackburn -- ​blackburn@eriemason.k12.mi.us ​, 
Social Studies: Mr. Brandjord --  brandjord@eriemason.k12.mi.us​,  
Social Studies: Mr. Pollard -- ​pollard@eriemason.k12.mi.us  
Technology: Mrs. Lindsey -- lindsey@eriemason.k12.mi.us 
Art:  Ms. Foster  -- ​foster@eriemason.k12.mi.us

Phys Ed:  Mr. Meinert -- ​meinert@eriemason.k12.mi.us

Special Education: Mrs. Stubleski -- stubleski@eriemason.k12.mi.us 
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